Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

MML21KK3AAHRSXX20 as above, leg-
ended.
MML21 STANDARD PLUNGER SWITCHES ORDER GUIDE
Catalog listing codes for switch, less assembled display options
MML21K K 3 AA
Housing Type Mounting Terminals Circuitry/Action (Each pole is double throw)
Rectangular Square Rectangular Square
MML21K
Rectangular Black Housing
MML21H
Square Black Housing
A No bezel (PWB
mounting)
K Black bezel, mtg.
clip/long sides
A No bezel (PWB
mounting)
R Black bezel
& mtg. clip
3 Printed
Wiring
Board
2 Solder
Silver Contacts:
AA 1 pole,
mom. action
AB 1 pole,
alt. action
AC 2 pole,
mom. action
AD 2 pole,
alt. action
Gold Contacts:
BA 1 pole,
mom. action
BB 1 pole,
alt. action
BC 2 pole,
mom. action
BD 2 pole,
alt. action
Silver contacts:
AA 1-pole,
mom. action
AB 1-pole,
alt. action
Gold contacts
BA 1-pole,
mom. action
BB 1-pole,
alt. action
MML21 ONE PIECE LENS/PLUNGER SWITCHES ORDER GUIDE Catalog listing codes for switch, less assembled display options
MML21H K 3 AA
Housing Type Mounting Terminals Circuitry/Action (Each pole is double throw)
Rectangular Square Rectangular Square
MML21K
Rectangular Black Housing
MML21H
Square Black Housing
A No bezel (PWB
mounting)
K Black bezel, mtg.
clip/long sides
A No bezel (PWB
Mounting)
R Black bezel
& mtg. clip
3 Printed
Wiring
Board
2 Solder
Silver Contacts:
AA 1 pole,